
 

Spring Sports Schedules 2025 
 

 

Varsity Soccer  

Date    Day Opponents Location Time 

     

26-Feb. Wed. CSK vs. KIPP Lakewood 5:30 pm 

5-Mar Wed. Washington vs. CSK Lakewood 5:30 pm 

13-Mar. Thu.   HIES vs. CSK HIES 5:30 pm 

17-Mar. Mon. CSK vs. Therrell Lakewood 5:30 pm 

19-Mar. Wed CSK vs. Lovett Lakewood 5:30 pm 

21-Mar Fri Drew Charter vs CSK Drew Charter 5:30 pm 

25- Mar Tue.  Hapeville vs. CSK Hapeville 5:30 pm 

3-Apr Thu. Carver vs CSK  Carver 5;30 pm 



 

M.S. Soccer 
  

Date    Day Opponents Location Time 

1-Mar Sat. CSK vs. Centennial Douglass 9:00 am 

8-Mar Sat. Price vs. CSK Maynard 9:00 am 

15-Mar Sat. CSK vs. Westside Therrell 9:00 am 

19-Mar Wed. Long vs. CSK S. Atlanta 5:30 pm 

22-Mar Sat. Seeding TBD TBD 

     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Tennis  

Date 
   

Day Opponents Location Time 

27-Feb. Thu HIES vs. CSK Bitsy Tennis Center 4:00 pm 

6-Mar Thu Carver vs. CSK McGhee TC 4:30 pm 

11-Mar Tue. Therrell vs. CSK Mcghee TC 5:00 pm 

13-Mar Thu. Washington vs. CSK Washington Park 5:00 pm 

25-Mar Tue Lovett vs. CSK Lovett 4:30 pm 

27-Mar Thu CSK vs. SWD McGhee TC 5:00 pm 

TBD TBD Region TBD TBD 

     

 
 
 
 



 

 
 

Varsity/Jv Track  

Date    Day Opponents Location Time 

13-Feb. Thu. Showdown at B-Town Banneker 4:00 pm 

15-Feb. Sat. 3rd annual Hillgrove All 
Comers Classic 

Hillgrove 9:00 am 

22-Feb. Sat. 5th Annual Hillgrove 
Invitational 

Hillgrove 8:00 am 

1-Mar Sat. Ryan Clark Relays Banneker 9:00 am 

8-Mar. Sat. Atlanta Games Invitational Lakewood 8:30 am 

14-Mar. Fri. Redskins Invitational Social Circle 3:30 pm 

20- Mar. Thu. Banneker Track Classic Banneker 4:15pm 

29-March Sat. Atlanta Track Classic Lakewood 8:30 am 

12-Apr. Sat. The Westminster Relays Westminster 8:30 am 



19-Apr. Sat. Heritage High School Conyers 9:00 am 

21-Apr Mon. 2A Region TBD TBD 

3-May Sat. 2A Sectionals Miller Grove 9:30 am 

9&10 May Fri. 
&Sat 

2A State East Jackson TBD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

MS Track  

Date    Day Opponents Location Time 

11-Feb Tues. APS ALL Girl Track Meet Lakewood 5:30 pm 

25-Feb. Tues. APS Track Meet Lakewood 5:30 pm 

1-Mar Sat. APS vs. Dekalb Challenges Lakewood  8:00 am 

8- Mar Sat. APS Track Meet Henderson 8:00 am 

15-Mar Sat. APS vs. Dekalb (Rain Date) Lakewood 8:00 am 

18-Mar Tues. APS Girls Preliminary Lakewood 5:30 pm 

25-Mar. Tues. APS Championship Lakewood 5:30 pm 

27-Mar. Thur. APS Championship (Rain Date) Lakewood 5:30 pm 

     

 
 



 
 
 

E-Sport  

Date    Day Opponents Location Time 

11-Feb Tue. CSK vs TBD CSK 5:00 pm 

25-Feb. Tue. CSK vs TBD CSK 5:00 pm 

4-Mar. Tue. CSK vs TBD CSK 5:00 pm 

11-Mar. Tue. CSK vs TBD CSK 5:00 pm 

18-Mar. Tue. CSK vs TBD CSK 5:00 pm 

25-Mar. Tue. CSK vs TBD CSK 5:00 pm 

1-Apr. Tue. CSK vs TBD CSK 5:00 pm 

     

     

 
 



 
 
 

MS Flag Football  

Date    Day Opponents Location Time 

3-Apr. Thu. CSK VS. Hollis Mays 6:15 pm 

15-Apr. Tue. Russell vs. CSK Lakewood 5:30 pm 

17-Apr. Thu. Price vs. CSK Lakewood 6:15 pm 

17-Apr.  Thu. CSK vs. Sylvan Lakewood 7:00 pm 

22–Apr. Tue. CSK vs. Atl. Heights S. Atlanta 5:30 pm 

24-Apr. Thu. Centennial vs. CSK S. Atlanta 5:30 pm 

26-Apr Sat. Playoffs Lakewood TBD 

 
 


